N/T
N/T

N/T

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

Sheet1

Show Results for Charlene Pew on 09/29/19
at Twisted Bit Arena Arena, Veneta, OR

OBRA OBRA Jackpot in Open AM

Ist 14.116 $ 44.00 Joan Benham on Gota Go Run
2nd 14.796 Tiffany Earp on Ima Lady MacKay

OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 500 AM

921.056 Tosha Fernando on Fitty
921.416 Maci Fernando on M
OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 500 PM
I1st 16.354 $ 24.00 Tosha Fernando on Fitty
915.831 Maci Fernando on M
BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM
1D Placings
Ist 13.885 $106.00 Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"
2nd 13.914 $ 81.00 Jessica McMahon on Peanut
3rd 14.116 $ 59.00 Joan Benham on Gota Go Run
4th 14.231 Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug
2D Placings
1st 14.435 $ 98.00 Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"
2nd 14.671 $ 75.00 Breanna Lindberg on Ellie
3rd 14.674 $ 55.00 Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid
4th 14.796 Tiffany Earp on Ima Lady MacKay
3D Placings
1st 14.888 $ 87.00 Jeri Mann on Sister
2nd 15.049 $ 67.00 Amanda Burnette on JC Patty Wood
3rd 15.087 $ 49.00 Breanna Jones on Sparky
4D Placings
Ist 15.731 $ 79.00 Breanna Jones on Tailpipe
2nd 15.766 $ 61.00 Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal
3rd 15.781 $ 44.00 Tammie West on Modoc Cash "Norman"
4th 15.953 Tammie West on Little Town Playboy
5th 16.053 Breanna Brown on Corona
6th 16.057 Taylor Howard on Cheanne
7th 16.227 Linda Barron on Lacy
8th 17.566 Jackie Hamper on Chex Tar Baby
914.222 Hope Walpole on Mercedes
914.584 Sue Collett on Chickadee Hayday
915.241 Bailey Lindberg on Denim
916.164 Breonah Jones on Quick Call the Doc
921.056 Tosha Fernando on Fitty
999.000 Tessa Plagman on Heza Snap Judgment

Page 1



N/T
N/T

N/T

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th
7th

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

14.037 $ 97.00

14.435
14.479

15.404 $ 75.00

15.774 $ 54.00

15.790
15.928
16.194
16.227
16.319
17.566
914.271
915.753

14.231 8

16.057 $

15.457 $

16.406 $

18.525 $
999.000

17.

11.

22.

20.

14.

00

00

00

00

00

Sheet1

BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM
1D Placings
Hope Walpole on Mercedes
Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"
Sue Collett on Chickadee Hayday
3D Placings
Tammie West on Little Town Playboy
4D Placings
Taylor Howard on Cheanne
Tammie West on Modoc Cash "Norman"
Tessa Plagman on Heza Snap Judgment
Shelley Lay on Carter
Linda Barron on Lacy
Breonah Jones on Quick Call the Doc
Jackie Hamper on Chex Tar Baby
Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug
Tosha Fernando on Fitty

BRN4D Jackpot in Youth AM
1D Placings
Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug
4D Placings
Taylor Howard on Cheanne

BRN4D Jackpot in Novice AM

1D Placings

Shelley Lay on Carter
2D Placings

Emily Hampton on Rio
4D Placings

Linda Barron on Pixie

Cali Bowen on Corona

Page 2



	Sheet1

