Sheet1

Show Results for Charlene Pew on 09/29/19 at Twisted Bit Arena Arena, Veneta, OR

		OBRA OBRA Jackpot in Open AM
1st	14.116 \$ 44.00	Joan Benham on Gota Go Run
2nd	14.796	Tiffany Earp on Ima Lady MacKay
		OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 500 AM
	921.056	Tosha Fernando on Fitty
N/T	921.416	Maci Fernando on M
		OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 500 PM
	16.354 \$ 24.00	Tosha Fernando on Fitty
N/T	915.831	Maci Fernando on M
		BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM
		1D Placings
1st	13.885 \$106.00	Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"
2nd	13.914 \$ 81.00	Jessica McMahon on Peanut
3rd	14.116 \$ 59.00	Joan Benham on Gota Go Run
4th	14.231	Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug
		2D Placings
1st	14.435 \$ 98.00	Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"
2nd	14.671 \$ 75.00	Breanna Lindberg on Ellie
3rd	14.674 \$ 55.00	Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid
4th	14.796	Tiffany Earp on Ima Lady MacKay
		3D Placings
1st	14.888 \$ 87.00	Jeri Mann on Sister
2nd	15.049 \$ 67.00	Amanda Burnette on JC Patty Wood
3rd	15.087 \$ 49.00	Breanna Jones on Sparky
		4D Placings
1st	15.731 \$ 79.00	Breanna Jones on Tailpipe
2nd	15.766 \$ 61.00	Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal
3rd	15.781 \$ 44.00	Tammie West on Modoc Cash "Norman"
4th	15.953	Tammie West on Little Town Playboy
5th	16.053	Breanna Brown on Corona
6th	16.057	Taylor Howard on Cheanne
7th	16.227	Linda Barron on Lacy
8th	17.566	Jackie Hamper on Chex Tar Baby
N/T	914.222	Hope Walpole on Mercedes
N/T	914.584	Sue Collett on Chickadee Hayday
N/T	915.241	Bailey Lindberg on Denim
N/T	916.164	Breonah Jones on Quick Call the Doc
N/T	921.056	Tosha Fernando on Fitty
N/T	999.000	Tessa Plagman on Heza Snap Judgment

Sheet1

		BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM
		1D Placings
1st	14.037 \$ 97.00	Hope Walpole on Mercedes
2nd	14.435	Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"
3rd	14.479	Sue Collett on Chickadee Hayday 3D Placings
1st	15.404 \$ 75.00	Tammie West on Little Town Playboy 4D Placings
1st	15.774 \$ 54.00	Taylor Howard on Cheanne
2nd	15.790	Tammie West on Modoc Cash "Norman"
3rd	15.928	Tessa Plagman on Heza Snap Judgment
4th	16.194	Shelley Lay on Carter
5th	16.227	Linda Barron on Lacy
6th	16.319	Breonah Jones on Quick Call the Doc
7th	17.566	Jackie Hamper on Chex Tar Baby
N/T	914.271	Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug
N/T	915.753	Tosha Fernando on Fitty
		BRN4D Jackpot in Youth AM
1 .	14 021 6 17 00	1D Placings
IST	14.231 \$ 17.00	Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug
1 .	16 057 6 11 00	4D Placings
IST	16.057 \$ 11.00	Taylor Howard on Cheanne
		BRN4D Jackpot in Novice AM
		1D Placings
1st	15.457 \$ 22.00	Shelley Lay on Carter
		2D Placings
1st	16.406 \$ 20.00	Emily Hampton on Rio
		4D Placings
	18.525 \$ 14.00	Linda Barron on Pixie
N/T	999.000	Cali Bowen on Corona